
Hamburger Tischtennis-Verband 2017/18

1. Bezirksliga Herren Staffel 4
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Do. 07.09.2017 19:45 (1) Wandsbeker Turnerbund 1861 III TTC Neuenfelde III 6:9
Fr. 08.09.2017 19:30 (1)

20:00 (1)
20:00 (2)

TH Eilbeck VI
TV Fischbek II
SG Altes Land Buxtehude II

SV Wilhelmsburg II
GW Harburg III
Harburger SC

5:9
9:6
9:6

Fr. 15.09.2017 19:00 (1)
19:30 (1)
19:30 h (2)
 
19:45 (1)

 SV Wilhelmsburg II
Harburger SC
Harvestehuder TV
Halle: Stadtteilschule Ep...
TTC Neuenfelde III

Bahrenfelder TV II
TV Fischbek II
Wandsbeker Turnerbund 1861 III
 
SG Altes Land Buxtehude II

9:4
1:9
9:7
 

9:0
Mo.18.09.2017 19:30 (1)

19:45 v (1)
Bahrenfelder TV II
TV Fischbek II

TH Eilbeck VI
TTC Neuenfelde III

7:9
5:9

Do. 21.09.2017 19:45 (1) Wandsbeker Turnerbund 1861 III SV Wilhelmsburg II 4:9
Fr. 22.09.2017 19:30 (1)

20:00 (2)
SG Eidelstedt-Lurup IV
SG Altes Land Buxtehude II

GW Harburg III
Harvestehuder TV

9:4
6:9

Fr. 29.09.2017 19:00 (1)
19:30 h (2)
 
19:30 (1)
19:30 (1)
19:45 (1)

 SV Wilhelmsburg II
Harvestehuder TV
Halle: Stadtteilschule Ep...
TH Eilbeck VI
Harburger SC
TTC Neuenfelde III

SG Altes Land Buxtehude II
TV Fischbek II
 
Wandsbeker Turnerbund 1861 III
GW Harburg III
GW Harburg IV

9:6
8:8
 

9:2
9:3
9:3

Mo.09.10.2017 19:30 v (1)
19:45 v (1)

SG Eidelstedt-Lurup IV
TV Fischbek II

TH Eilbeck VI
SV Wilhelmsburg II

8:8
2:9

Di. 10.10.2017 19:15 v (1) GW Harburg III GW Harburg IV 9:3
Do. 12.10.2017 19:45 (1) Wandsbeker Turnerbund 1861 III Bahrenfelder TV II 8:8
Fr. 13.10.2017 19:15 (1)

20:00 (2)
GW Harburg III
SG Altes Land Buxtehude II

TTC Neuenfelde III
TH Eilbeck VI

2:9
6:9

Mo.16.10.2017 19:00 v (1) GW Harburg IV SG Eidelstedt-Lurup IV 6:9
Di. 17.10.2017 19:00 v (1) GW Harburg IV Harvestehuder TV 9:3
Mi. 01.11.2017 19:30 v (1) Bahrenfelder TV II Harvestehuder TV 3:9
Do. 02.11.2017 19:45 (1) Wandsbeker Turnerbund 1861 III SG Eidelstedt-Lurup IV 9:3
Fr. 03.11.2017 19:00 (1)

19:30 (1)
19:30 (1)
19:45 (1)

SV Wilhelmsburg II
TH Eilbeck VI
Harvestehuder TV
TTC Neuenfelde III

GW Harburg IV
TV Fischbek II
GW Harburg III
Harburger SC

9:2
9:7

9:0 NA
9:0

Mo.06.11.2017 19:30 v (1) SG Eidelstedt-Lurup IV Harburger SC 9:6
Mi. 08.11.2017 19:30 v (1) Bahrenfelder TV II SG Eidelstedt-Lurup IV 9:5
Do. 09.11.2017 19:00 (1) GW Harburg IV TH Eilbeck VI 2:9
Fr. 10.11.2017 19:15 (1)

19:30 (1)
20:00 (1)
20:00 (2)

GW Harburg III
SG Eidelstedt-Lurup IV
TV Fischbek II
SG Altes Land Buxtehude II

SV Wilhelmsburg II
TTC Neuenfelde III
Bahrenfelder TV II
Wandsbeker Turnerbund 1861 III

6:9
1:9
9:6
4:9

Mo.13.11.2017 19:30 (1) Bahrenfelder TV II GW Harburg IV 9:3
Do. 16.11.2017 19:45 (1) Wandsbeker Turnerbund 1861 III TV Fischbek II 8:8
Fr. 17.11.2017 19:00 (1)

19:30 (1)
19:30 (1)
20:00 (2)

SV Wilhelmsburg II
TH Eilbeck VI
Harvestehuder TV
SG Altes Land Buxtehude II

Harburger SC
GW Harburg III
TTC Neuenfelde III
SG Eidelstedt-Lurup IV

9:0
9:0
4:9
8:8

Mi. 22.11.2017 19:30 v (1) Bahrenfelder TV II SG Altes Land Buxtehude II 9:5
Do. 23.11.2017 19:00 (1) GW Harburg IV Wandsbeker Turnerbund 1861 III 9:7
Fr. 24.11.2017 19:30 (1)

19:30 (1)
19:45 (1)
20:00 (1)

Harburger SC
SG Eidelstedt-Lurup IV
TTC Neuenfelde III
TV Fischbek II

TH Eilbeck VI
Harvestehuder TV
SV Wilhelmsburg II
SG Altes Land Buxtehude II

5:9
1:9
8:8
9:5

Mo.27.11.2017 19:30 (1) Bahrenfelder TV II Harburger SC 9:1
Do. 30.11.2017 19:30 v (1)

19:45 (1)
GW Harburg IV
Wandsbeker Turnerbund 1861 III

Harburger SC
GW Harburg III

3:9
9:4
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Hamburger Tischtennis-Verband 2017/18

1. Bezirksliga Herren Staffel 4
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr. 01.12.2017 19:00 (1)

20:00 (2)
20:00 (1)

SV Wilhelmsburg II
SG Altes Land Buxtehude II
TV Fischbek II

Harvestehuder TV
GW Harburg IV
SG Eidelstedt-Lurup IV

5:9
8:8
5:9

Do. 07.12.2017 19:00 (1) GW Harburg IV TV Fischbek II 6:9
Fr. 08.12.2017 19:15 (1)

19:30 (1)
19:30 (1)
19:30 (1)
19:45 (1)

GW Harburg III
Harburger SC
Harvestehuder TV
SG Eidelstedt-Lurup IV
TTC Neuenfelde III

SG Altes Land Buxtehude II
Wandsbeker Turnerbund 1861 III
TH Eilbeck VI
SV Wilhelmsburg II
Bahrenfelder TV II

3:9
8:8
4:9
3:9
9:3

Fr. 15.12.2017 19:15 v (1)
19:30 v (1)

GW Harburg III
TH Eilbeck VI

Bahrenfelder TV II
TTC Neuenfelde III

2:9
9:6

Fr. 05.01.2018 19:30 v (1) Harburger SC Harvestehuder TV 1:9
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